Store
Plant
WC
HALL
A
A
KITCHEN /
DINING

© OFFALY COUNTY COUNCIL
Note: This drawing should not be scaled, only figured
dimensions to be used. Any discrepancies to be notified
to O.C.C. immediately.
SCALE:
TITLE:
PROJECT:
PROJECT No: DRAWING No: REVISION:
DATE: DRAWN BY: CHECKED: APPROVED:
20 No DWELLINGS AT
CHANCERY LANE,
TULLAMORE, CO. OFFALY
1 BED HOUSE: TYPE A&A1
FLOOR PLAN
Sep '21
1:100@A3 1908 P8-100
J.H NMG J.C
NORTH
350MM CAVITY: 100mm INNER LEAF
150mm CAVITY WITH 110mm INSULATION

© OFFALY COUNTY COUNCIL
Note: This drawing should not be scaled, only figured
dimensions to be used. Any discrepancies to be notified
to O.C.C. immediately.
SCALE:
TITLE:
PROJECT:
PROJECT No: DRAWING No: REVISION:
DATE: DRAWN BY: CHECKED: APPROVED:
20 No DWELLINGS AT
CHANCERY LANE,
TULLAMORE, CO. OFFALY
3 BED HOUSE: TYPE D&D1
FLOOR PLANS
Sep '21
1:100@A3 1908 P8-101
J.H NMG J.C
      FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:100/A3
NORTH

© OFFALY COUNTY COUNCIL
Note: This drawing should not be scaled, only figured
dimensions to be used. Any discrepancies to be notified
to O.C.C. immediately.
SCALE:
TITLE:
PROJECT:
PROJECT No: DRAWING No: REVISION:
DATE: DRAWN BY: CHECKED: APPROVED:
20 No DWELLINGS AT
CHANCERY LANE,
TULLAMORE, CO. OFFALY
2 BED HOUSE: TYPE B
FLOOR PLANS
Sep '21
1:100@A3 1908 P8-102
J.H NMG J.C
      FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:100/A3
NORTH

Note: This drawing should not be scaled, only figured
dimensions to be used. Any discrepancies to be notified
to O.C.C. immediately.
SCALE:
TITLE:
PROJECT:
PROJECT No: DRAWING No: REVISION:
DATE: DRAWN BY: CHECKED: APPROVED:
20 No DWELLINGS AT
CHANCERY LANE,
TULLAMORE, CO. OFFALY
4 BED HOUSE: TYPE F
FLOOR PLANS
MEDICAL NEEDS
Sep '21
1:100@A3 1908 P8-104
J.H NMG J.C
      FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:100/A3
NORTH

© OFFALY COUNTY COUNCIL
Note: This drawing should not be scaled, only figured
dimensions to be used. Any discrepancies to be notified
to O.C.C. immediately.
SCALE:
TITLE:
PROJECT:
PROJECT No: DRAWING No: REVISION:
DATE: DRAWN BY: CHECKED: APPROVED:
20 No DWELLINGS AT
CHANCERY LANE,
TULLAMORE, CO. OFFALY
3 BED HOUSE: TYPE E
FLOOR PLANS
Sep '21
1:100@A3 1908 P8-105
J.H NMG J.C
NORTH
      GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE 1:100/A3